MONONA COUNTY TAX LEVIES

PREPARED BY THE OFFICE OF THE MONONA COUNTY AUDITOR
Rates Shown Are Dollars Per Thousand Valuation

2018 VALUATION-TAXES DUE 2019-2020

COMMUNITY SCHOOL LEVIES

Boyer Valley

Charter Oak-Ute

Maple Valley
West Harrison
West Monona
Westwood
Whiting
Woodbine

7.80446
7.94863
9.49468
7.61742
8.23269
8.03372
7.65819
8.43041

AREA SCHOOL LEVIES

Area XlI
Area XIlI

CITY LEVIES

Blencoe
Castana
Mapleton
Moorhead
Onawa
Rodney
Soldier
Turin

Ute
Whiting

General
0.20250
0.20250

General
8.10000
8.10000
8.10000
8.10000
8.10000
8.10000
8.10000
8.06173
8.10000
8.10000

TOWNSHIP LEVIES

Ashton
Belvidere
Center
Cooper
Fairview
Franklin
Grant

Jordan

Kennebec
Lake
Lincoln
Maple

St. Clair
Sherman
Sioux
Soldier
Spring Valley
Westfork
Willow

Cemetery

0.33376
0.34391
0.15843
0.20519

0.30877
0.37055

0.26544

0.58508
0.13513

0.47045
0.16831
0.41244

0.26745

Instructional
Operating Support

0.13498
0.68061
0.64323
0.79302
0.72947
0.41269
0.61185
0.47682

Unempl.

0.00000

Civic

Center Ren' Insurance

0.13500

0.13009

Library

0.03283

0.01625

0.02579

COUNTY LEVIES

General Basic
General Supplemental
MH-DD Services

Debt Service

Rural Basic

Rural Supplemental
Total County Levy

Ag Extension
Assessment Expense

Total County Wide Levy

STATE LEVY
Brucellosis & TB

Mgt. Plant/Eq.
1.03626 0.63000
0.59648 0.40605
0.54145
1.72876
2.38637 1.10921
0.64572 1.25560
2.10934 0.67000
3.19125 0.87277
Tort
Liability Ins.
0.03443  0.37278
0.04107  0.20295
Library
3.27390
0.00000
1.49945  0.27000
4.19498
1.33782  0.27000
3.21603
2.41085
2.71818
145697  0.26017
Ambulance  Fire
0.22590
0.39267
0.25220
0.29439
0.49246
0.17888
0.17467
0.23837
0.20904
0.58508
0.35246
0.29470
0.33106
0.23844
0.50233
0.22735
0.19809
0.34260
0.23456

Voted Phy Reg. Phy.

Plant/Eq.

0.33000
0.33000
0.33000
0.33000
0.33000
0.33000
0.33000
0.33000

Early
Retire.

0.00000

Employee

Benefits Emergency

3.86302

1.94929
1.83611
1.96268
0.59243
1.96809

2.35654
0.78052

Total
0.22590
0.72643
0.59611
0.45282
0.73048
0.17888
0.48344

0.60892

0.47448
1.18641
0.48759
0.29470
0.80151
0.40675
0.91477
0.22735
0.46554
0.36839
0.23456

Debt
Service

1.92664
1.08582

2.69332

1.70459

Equip.
0.09000
0.09000

0.27000
0.27000
0.27000

0.27000

City
3.50000
2.00330
0.29804
0.00000

5.80134

0.27281
0.53198

6.60613

0.00280

Total

11.86234
9.96177

12.09518
10.46920
15.48106
10.67773
11.37938
15.00584

Standby

Debt
Service

1.46998
0.53440

1.86514

4.93280

Rural

3.50000
2.00330
0.29804
0.00000
3.76486
0.00000
9.56620

0.27281
0.53198

10.37099

0.00280

Plant
0.20250
0.20250

Local
EMG MGMT

AGLAND FAMILY FARM

CREDIT
LEVY

0.000548519
0.000777388
0.000945869
0.000633901
0.000976012
0.000534108
0.000725042
0.000794354

Cash
Res.

Total
15.23692
9.56998
12.62314
14.13109
13.94064
11.90846
12.74894
8.06173
18.37752
10.72775

CREDIT
LEVY

0.000383078
0.000542917
0.000660583
0.000442707
0.000681634
0.000373014
0.000506359
0.000554746

Bonds
Int.

0.56627

Agland
3.00375
3.00375
3.00375
2.32471
3.00375
3.00375
3.00375
0.00000
3.00375
3.00375

Total
0.90221
1.30529

See Reverse Side For Individual Tax
District Total Levies




AREA  COMMUNITY CITY & TOTAL

TAXING DISTRICTS STATE COUNTY SCHOOL  SCHOOL _ TOWNSHIP AGLAND _TIF _ LEVY

CITIES

Blencoe 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 15.23692 38.22912

Urban Renewal 0.00000 4.86200 33.36712 38.22912

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 3.00375 25.99595

Townland U.R. 0.00000 4.86200 21.13395 25.99595
Castana 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 9.56998 29.17630

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 3.00375 22.61007
Mapleton 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 12.62314 32.22946

Increment 0.00000 2.59345 0.00000 29.63601 32.22946

WaterTower Increment 0.00000 2.59345 0.00000 29.63601 32.22946

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 3.00375 22.61007

Townld Incr. 0.00000 2.05905 20.55102 22.61007
Moorhead 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 10.46920 14.13109 32.11143

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 10.46920 2.32471 20.30505
Onawa 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 13.94064 36.93284

Urban Renewal 0.00000 6.72714 0.00000 30.20570 36.93284

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 3.00375 25.99595

Townld U.R. 0.00000 4.86200 21.13395 25.99595
Rodney 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 11.90846 31.51478

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 12.09518 3.00375 22.61007
Soldier 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 9.96177 12.74894 30.22185

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 9.96177 3.00375 20.47666
Turin 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 8.06173 31.05393

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 15.48106 0.00000 22.99220
Ute 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 9.96177 18.37752 35.85043

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 9.96177 3.00375 20.47666
Whiting 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 11.37938 10.72775 29.61827

Townland 0.00280 6.60613 0.90221 11.37938 3.00375 21.89427

RURAL

Ashton

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.22590 26.98296

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.22590 22.88128
Belvidere

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.72643 27.48349
Center

Charter Oak-Ute 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 9.96177 0.59611 21.83388

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.59611 23.96729
Cooper

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.45282 23.82400
Fairview

Westwood 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.67773 0.73048 22.68421

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.73048 23.38586
Franklin

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.17888 26.93594

Urban Renewal 0.00000 4.86200 22.07394 26.93594
Grant

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.48344 23.85462

Westwood 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.67773 0.48344 22.43717

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.48344 23.13882
Jordan

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.60892 23.98010

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.60892 27.36598

Charter Oak-Ute 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 9.96177 0.60892 21.84669

West Harrison 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.46920 0.60892 22.35412
Kennebec

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.47448 23.84566

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.47448 27.23154

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.47448 23.12986
Lake

Westwood 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.67773 1.18641 23.14014

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 1.18641 23.84179
Lincoln

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.48759 27.24465

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.48759 23.14297
Maple

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.29470 23.66588
St. Clair

Charter Oak-Ute 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 9.96177 0.80151 22.03928

Maple Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 12.09518 0.80151 24.17269
Sherman

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.40675 27.16381
Sioux

West Harrison (Area 13) 0.00280 10.37099 1.30529 10.46920 0.91477 23.06305

West Harrison (Area 12) 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.46920 0.91477 22.65997

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.91477 27.67183
Soldier

Charter Oak-Ute 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 9.96177 0.22735 21.46512

Boyer Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.86234 0.22735 23.36569
Spring Valley

West Monona 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 15.48106 0.46554 27.22260

West Harrison 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.46920 0.46554 22.21074

Boyer Valley 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.86234 0.46554 23.60388
West Fork

Westwood 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.67773 0.36839 22.32212

Whiting 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.37938 0.36839 23.02377
Willow

Charter Oak-Ute 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 9.96177 0.23456 21.47233

Boyer Valley (Area 13) 0.00280 10.37099 1.30529 11.86234 0.23456 23.77598

Boyer Valley (Area 12) 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 11.86234 0.23456 23.37290

West Harrison 0.00280 10.37099 0.90221 10.46920 0.23456 21.97976

Woodbine 0.00280 10.37099 1.30529 15.00584 0.23456 26.91948





